
Project Name:

Advertisement Date:

Bid OpeningDate:

Project Manager:

Engineer's Estimate:

Aaron Hiemstra

$275,000

ST-22-07, Periwinkle Path Extension

This list does not include those who have obtained the plans

 for this project from the internet or a plan center.

April 18, 2022

2:00 p.m., Tuesday, May 3, 2022

Planholder Contact/Phone/Fax/E-mailDate Other

Emery & Sons Construction Group, LLC Lance02/11/20

PO Box 13069

Salem, OR  97309

(503) 588-7576

(503) 371-6637

bids@emeryandsons.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Builders Exchange of Washington Rick Morgan04/18/22

2607 Wetmore Ave

Everett, WA  98201

(425) 258-1303

(425) 259-3832

production@bxwa.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Central Oregon Builders Association Attn:  Ashley04/18/22

1051 NE 4th Street

Bend OR  97701

(541) 389-1058

(541) 389-1545

plans@coba.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell04/18/22

5468 SE International Way

Milwaukie OR 97222

(503) 650-0148

(503) 650-8273

brie@contractorplancenter.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Room04/18/22

921 SW Washington St Ste 210

Portland, OR  97205

(503) 274-0624

(503) 802-7239

plancenter@djcoregon.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier04/18/22

3076 Diamond Lake Blvd

Roseburg OR  97470

(541) 440-9030

(541) 440-8937

dcplancenter@aasurveying.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz04/18/22

2460 W 11th

PO Box 22036

Eugene, OR  97402

(541) 484-5331

(541) 484-5884

projects@ebe.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Oregon Bid Network (NAPC)04/18/22

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

(970) 712-5585

(302) 450-1925

bids@napc.me Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Premier Builders Exchange Attn:  Kendra04/18/22

63052 Layton Avenue #100

PO Box 6731

Bend OR  97701

(541) 389-0123

(541) 389-1549

admin@plansonfile.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Salem Contractors Exchange Kay04/18/22

2256 Judson SE

PO Box 12065

Salem OR  97309

(503) 362-7957

(503) 362-1651

kay@sceonline.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Monday, May 2, 2022 Page 1 of 2333 Broadalbin SW, PO Box 490, Albany OR 97321

Tel: (541) 917-7676  Fax: (541) 917-757312:54 PM ST-22-07



Planholder Contact/Phone/Fax/E-mailDate Other

Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin04/18/22

209 N Havana Street

Spokane, WA  99202

(509) 328-9600

(509) 328-7279

projectinfo@plancenter.net Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

SW Washington Plan Center04/18/22

7017 NE Hwy 99, #214

Vancouver WA 98665

(360) 694-7922

(360) 694-0188

plancenter@swca.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Willamette Valley Bid Center Jerry Running04/18/22

135 2nd Ave SE

Albany OR 97321

(541) 928-5159

(541) 207-3290

wvbidcenter@gmail.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Brown Contracting Sean Emrick04/19/22

PO Box 26439

Eugene, OR  97402

(541) 338-9345

(541) 338-9346

sean@browncontracting.net Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Emery & Sons Construction Group, LLC Lance04/21/22

PO Box 13069

Salem, OR  97309

(503) 588-7576

(503) 371-6637

bids@emeryandsons.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

K & E Excavating, Inc. Chad Walter04/22/22

3871 Langley St SE

Salem, OR  97317

(503) 399-4833

(503) 779-1192

chad@keex.net Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

North Santiam Paving Co. Estimator04/28/22

41203 Kingston-Lyons Dr SE

PO Box 516

Stayton, OR  97383

(503) 769-3436

(503) 769-7358

quotes@nspor.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

BRX, Inc Brennon Aho05/02/22

3939 Old Salem Road, Ste 200

Albany, OR  97321

(541) 730-4314

(541) 926-2908

brennonaho@gmail.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Monday, May 2, 2022 Page 2 of 2333 Broadalbin SW, PO Box 490, Albany OR 97321

Tel: (541) 917-7676  Fax: (541) 917-757312:54 PM ST-22-07


